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Round 1 - Sat 20 Sep 2025

Rockhampton Softball

Day

Sat 20 Sep 2025

Sat 20 Sep 2025

Sat 20 Sep 2025

Sat 20 Sep 2025

Sat 20 Sep 2025

Sat 20 Sep 2025

Sat 20 Sep 2025

Sat 20 Sep 2025

Sat 20 Sep 2025

Page 1 of 3

Time

08:00

08:00

08:00

10:00

10:00

12:00

14:00

14:00

16:00

Subvenue

Rocky
Diamond 1

Rocky
Diamond 2

Rocky
Diamond 3

Rocky
Diamond 1

Rocky
Diamond 2

Rocky
Diamond 1

Rocky
Diamond 1

Rocky
Diamond 2

Rocky
Diamond 1

Team 1

Toowoomba

Coral Coast

Hervey Bay/Mackay

Hervey Bay/Mackay

Ipswich

Toowoomba

Coral Coast

Rockhampton

Ipswich

Team 2

Rockhampton

Redcliffe

Ipswich

Redcliffe

Rockhampton

Coral Coast

Ipswich

Redcliffe

Redcliffe

Umpires

Accessed at 07 Sep 2025 at 08:45:29



Sat 20 Sep 2025

Sat 20 Sep 2025

Sat 20 Sep 2025

Round 2 - Sun 21 Sep 2025

16:00

18:00

18:00

Rockhampton Softball

Day

Sun 21 Sep 2025

Sun 21 Sep 2025

Sun 21 Sep 2025

Sun 21 Sep 2025

Sun 21 Sep 2025

Sun 21 Sep 2025

Sun 21 Sep 2025

Sun 21 Sep 2025

Sun 21 Sep 2025

Sun 21 Sep 2025

Page 2 of 3

Time

08:00

08:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

12:00

14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

Rocky
Diamond 2

Rocky
Diamond 1

Rocky
Diamond 2

Subvenue

Rocky
Diamond 1

Rocky
Diamond 2

Rocky
Diamond 1

Rocky
Diamond 2

Rocky
Diamond 3

Rocky
Diamond 1

Rocky
Diamond 1

Rocky
Diamond 2

Rocky
Diamond 1

Rocky
Diamond 2

Hervey Bay/Mackay

Hervey Bay/Mackay

Rockhampton

Team 1

Rockhampton

Coral Coast

Toowoomba

Coral Coast

Ipswich

Redcliffe

Ipswich

Hervey Bay/Mackay

Toowoomba

Redcliffe

Toowoomba

Coral Coast

Toowoomba

Team 2

Ipswich

Hervey Bay/Mackay

Redcliffe

Rockhampton

Hervey Bay/Mackay

Toowoomba

Coral Coast

Rockhampton

Hervey Bay/Mackay

Coral Coast

Umpires

Accessed at 07 Sep 2025 at 08:45:29



Sun 21 Sep 2025

Sun 21 Sep 2025

Round 3 - Mon 22 Sep 2025

18:00

18:00

Rockhampton Softball

Day

Mon 22 Sep 2025

Mon 22 Sep 2025

Mon 22 Sep 2025

Mon 22 Sep 2025

Mon 22 Sep 2025

Mon 22 Sep 2025

Mon 22 Sep 2025
Grand Final
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Time

08:00

08:00

08:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

13:30

Rocky
Diamond 1

Rocky
Diamond 2

Subvenue

Rocky
Diamond 1

Rocky
Diamond 2

Rocky
Diamond 3

Rocky
Diamond 1

Rocky
Diamond 2

Rocky
Diamond 3

Rocky
Diamond 1

Redcliffe

Toowoomba

Team 1

Rockhampton

Ipswich

Redcliffe

Coral Coast

Rockhampton

Redcliffe

Team 1

Rockhampton

Ipswich

Team 2

Coral Coast

Toowoomba

Hervey Bay/Mackay

Toowoomba

Hervey Bay/Mackay

Ipswich

Team 2

Umpires

Accessed at 07 Sep 2025 at 08:45:29
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